What to take on the trip

1. One Suitcase

2. One small carry-on bag

3. Packed Lunch with name on it

4. Three changes of Clothing

5. Tour Shirt

6. Comfortable walking shoes

7. A warm jacket

8. Raincoat or Poncho

9. Toothbrush, and paste, hairbrush, etc.

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

A watch

Tour itinerary

Spending money

Camera and film

Books, magazines, games
Schoolwork

Paper and pencil
Sunglasses

Water bottle for Gettysburg
Tour Assignment

Medicine (All medicine and Medical permission forms

must be given to Ms. Grunenberg before you board the bus.
Teachers will administer all medicine. )

Please do not send Advil or Tylenol.
***** Hats are not allowed at all places on the tour



